
Name Agency Email or Phone

Abe Calderon City of Arlington acalderon@arlingtonwa.gov

Alex Capron City of Mountlake Terrace acapron@ci.mlt.wa.us

Amy Lucas Snohomish County Parks Amy.Lucas3@co.snohomish.wa.us

Anita Marrero City of Mukilteo anita@ci.mukilteo.wa.us

Arnab Bhowmick Aakavs arnab@aakavs.com

Beverly Lothamer Skagit County GIS beverlyl@co.skagit.wa.us

Brandon Henson Mukilteo WWD brandonh@mukilteowwd.org

Carole Kirk Stillaguamish Tribe ckirk@stillaguamish.com

Carter Timmerman WSDOT Aviation timmerc@wsdot.wa.gov

Chad Phelan Silver Lake Water and Sewer District cphelan@slwsd.com

Chad Hudson City of Marysville chudson@marysvillewa.gov

Dave Doop City of Marysville ddoop@marysvillewa.gov

David Rohde City of Edmonds rohde@ci.edmonds.wa.us

Della Haesler cdhaesler@msn.com

Devin Tokizawa City of Stanwood Devin.Tokizawa@ci.stanwood.wa.us

Dorrel Dickson Tulalip Tribes ddickson@TulalipTribes-nsn.gov

Ed Fairbanks Snohomish County - Information Servicesedward.fairbanks@snoco.org

Eiko Toguchi Tulalip Tribes etoguchi@TulalipTribes-nsn.gov

Eileen Canola Snohomish County PDS eileen.canola@snoco.org

Elsa Sexton Monroe Fire District #3 esexton@monroefire.org

Gary Watkins City of Monroe gwatkins@monroewa.gov

Gene Lohrmeyer GeoEngineers gene@lohrmeyer.com

Gi-Choul Ahn Snohomish County Public Works Gi-Choul.Ahn@snoco.org

Heather Glock Esri hglock@esri.com

Heather Henderson Esri hhenderson@esri.com

Jacob Milner City of Mukilteo jmilner@ci.mukilteo.wa.us

Jayne Uerling City of Blaine juerling@cityofblaine.com

Jeff Anderson Community Transit jeff.anderson@commtrans.org

Jeff Whatmore City of Edmonds whatmore@ci.edmonds.wa.us

Jesse Peterson Alderwood Water & Wastewater Dist. jpeterson@awwd.com

Jo-Anne Antoun Snohomish County PDS jo-anne.antoun@snoco.org

Joie Worthen Montlake Terrace Police jworthen@ci.mlt.wa.us

Jon Greninger Snohomish County - Solid Waste jon.greninger@snoco.org

K Pream City of Lynnwood kpream@Lynnwood.wa.gov

Kari Randall-Secrest Skagit County GIS karirs@co.skagit.wa.us

Karl Johansen Port Madison GIS emmasen@msn.com

Katarina Hirai Silver Lake Water and Sewer District Khirai@slwsd.com

Katherine Torrence Tetra Tech kytorrence25@gmail.com

Katie Kelleher Heim City of Arlington kheim@arlingtonwa.gov

Larry Celustka Mill Creek Larryc@cityofmillcreek.com

Lauren Balisky laurenbalisky@yahoo.com

Lynne Bridges Snohomish County, Road Division lynne.bridges@snoco.org

Mark Wamsley City of Everett, Public Works mwamsley@everettwa.gov
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Matt Crisler Snohomish County Assessor's Office matthew.crisler@snoco.org

Micheal Ewald Snohomish County PDS Michael.Ewald@co.snohomish.wa.us

Michelle Totman Tulalip Tribes mtotman@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov

Mike Young Snohomish Health District  myoung@snohd.org

Patrick Goodwin Snohomish County DIS patrick.goodwin@gmail.com

Raoul J Comaduran Snohomish County Planning Raoul.Comaduran@co.snohomish.wa.us

Reuben Weinshilboum Whatcom County Rweinshi@co.whatcom.wa.us

Rick Rodgers Stillaguamish Tribe rrogers@stillaguamish.com

Robert Mueller SnoCo E911 Office robt.mueller@snoco.org

Robert Thurston Snohomish County E911 robert.thurston@snoco.org

Sara Ortiz saraortiz@hotmail.com

Sean Carson Skagit County GIS seanc@co.skagit.wa.us

Sheila Hagen Snohomish County sheila.hagen@snoco.org

TJ Abbenhaus Esri tabbenhaus@esri.com

Terry VanOpdorp SNOPAC tvanopdorp@snopac911.us

Todd Hall City of Lynnwood thall@ci.lynnwood.wa.us

Vincent Bruscas Everett Transit vbruscas@everettwa.gov
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